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BRITISH GT
CHAMPIONSHIP

2021 Intelligent Money British GT Championship
QUALIFYING 1 - GT4 - CLASSIFICATION

POS NO CL PIC TEAM/DRIVERS CAR TIME ON LAPS GAP DIFF MPH
1 57 G4 1 ﬁﬁrgﬁrgnlgﬂng?gus BURTON (GBR) BUW WG4 2111489 4 5 100.21
2 42 ¢gus 2 gut:r!!ﬁ«ri vv?tf{:nﬁg r(tt;BR) / Sennan FIELDING (GBR) AudiRE LIS GT4 211579 3 4 0.090  0.090 100.15
3 9 gmpA 7 g::smswgtgrfggg) | Andrew GORDON-COLEBROOKE (GBR) B4 o4 2112342 2 5 0.853 0763 99.57
415 G 2 e et MCKENNA (GER) Toyota GR Supra GT4 212414 5 5 0925 0072 99.51
5 90 GTas 3 JBa‘i',feB“R"gms('(’;%'é) 1 Aoy MARSHALL (GBR) McLaren 5705 GT4 2112797 2 4 1308 0383 99.23
6 3 GTUS 4 mmel SENVANIA (MAR)/ Alin VALENTE (CHE) McLaren 5705 GT4 212807 4 5 1318 0010 99.22
7 27 Gupa 3 hewbridge M f’ég,;?‘f%’;ren TURNER (GERY Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT4 213012 4 5 1523 0205 99.07
8 2 GUS 5 e ou R lordan COLLARD (GBR) McLaren 5705 GT4 243112 2 4 1623 0100 98.99
9 B1 GIS 6w ookt (aaR it CONLEY (6ER) Ford Mustang GT4 2113413 2 2 1924 0301 9877

10 40* GupA 4 oy mﬁgﬁz&%n(esn) / Jamie STANLEY (GBR) MoLaren 5108 T4 2:13.488 3 5 1.999 0075 98.71
11 8 GUS 7 ko ain Com) Hary HAYEK (AUS McLaren 5705 GT4 2113556 2 4 2067 0068 98.66
12 56 GTUPA 5y SANSon (oo Charie ROBERTSON (GER) Ginetta G55 2113725 2 3 2236 0169 9854
13 25 GT4PA 6 g:;fﬁgﬁ,:ﬂﬁ'ﬁggﬁ o (BR) Mercedes-AMG GT4 2114349 3 4 2860 0624 98.08

No. 40 - 1 Lap time disallowed; exceeding track limits.

Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Silverstone GP
Circuit Length = 3.6604 miles
Start: 16:28 Flag 16:38 End: 16:42

Race Director : Peter Daly

Stewards :

Timekeeper : Gethin Rees

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com
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